
Team Schedule 

Indoor Track 12/13/2023 to 6/1/2024

Badin HS
571 New London Road
Hamilton, OH 45013

Geoff Melzer
School Phone: 513-863-3993
Home Phone: 
Fax: 513-785-2844
gmelzer@badinhs.org

Indoor Track
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 01/13/24 OPEN (Meet @ Ohio Northern University) Away TBA
Friday 01/19/24 OPEN (Meet @ Mt. Saint Joesph) Away TBA
Sunday 01/28/24 OPEN (Meet @ Wittenberg) Away TBA
Saturday 02/03/24 OPEN (Meet @ Cedarville) Away TBA
Thursday 02/08/24 OPEN (Eastern Indoors in Louisville, KY) Away TBA
Friday 02/09/24 OPEN (Eastern Indoors in Louisville, KY) Away TBA
Saturday 02/10/24 OPEN (Eastern Indoors in Louisville, KY) Away TBA
Saturday 02/17/24 OPEN (Findlay Elite) Away TBA
Sunday 02/18/24 OPEN (Findlay Last Chance) Away TBA
Friday 03/01/24 OPEN (State Meet @ Spire in Geneva, OH) Away TBA
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